Breakfast .
Apple (gf){v) N
Banana (gf)(v) ] l\

Vegemite Toast (v)

Cereal / Milk {v)

Muffin (v)

Fruit Salad Cup (gf)(v)

Yoghurt, Granola, Berry Cup (gf)(v)
Ham and Cheese Croissant

Bacon and Egg Toastie

Recess & Lunch
Croissant - Ham and Cheese
Toastie
Chicken, Cheese and Mayo
Ham and Cheese
Sandwich / Roll
Chicken and Salad
Ham and Salad
Salad (v) pre order only
Cheese and Vegemite Sandwich (v)
Wrap
Chicken and Salad
Ham and Salad
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls (2)
Teriyaki Chicken (gf)
Avocado (gf)(v)
Sushi
Chicken (gf)
Vegetarian {gf}(v)
Toasted Turkish Bread
Chicken, Cheese and Mayo
Burger
Cheeseburger
Vegetarian (v) pre order only

Homemade Soup (gf)(v) winter months

{(GF option +50c)

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50/ $5.00

$2.00
$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.50

BALDIVIS COLLEGE CAFE

Daily Specials

Monday - Mac & Cheese {v)

Tuesday - Mexican Street Food Sweet Corn (gf)(v)
Wednesday - Hot Dog, Cheese, Sauce
Thursday - Spaghetti Bolognese

Friday - Fried Rice (gf)(v)

Mon / Wed / Fri

Sausage Roll

Pie

Blackbean Burrito Roll (v) pre-order only
Tues / Thurs

Pizza Sub

Snacks

Apple (gf){v)

Banana {gf)(v)
Cookie (v)

Muffin (v)

Yoghurt / Yogo (v)
Vege Chips (gf)(v)
Grain Waves (v)
Pretzels (v)

Fruit Salad Cup (gf}(v)
Yoghurt, Granola, Berry Cup (gf}{(v)

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.80
$4.50

$4.50

$1.50
$1.50
$2.20
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50

(:7 Meal Deals $6.00
Sushi + Water
Wrap + Orange C 300ml
Sandwich + Juice Box

Icecreams
Icy Pole
Frosty Fruits

Drinks

Chill - Flavoured Milk 600m|
Shake n Shake 600mi

Emma & Tom's Juice & Smoothies
Nippy's Iced Coffee

lced Tea

Orange C 600ml

Fruit Juice Box : oo
Up & Go A ﬁ:!

Water %ﬁ‘é

Pre-ordering is available, to avoid any queue. Vegetarian (v) Gluten free (gf) Other dietary options also available with pre-ordering.
Items may contain nuts, milk, eggs, fish or other allergens. Please ask café staff for further information if you have dietary requirements, prior to purchase.

X

45

2024

$2.00
$2.80

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00



