\$2.00 \$2.80

\$4.80

\$4.80 \$4.80

\$4.80 \$4.80 \$4.50 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.00

Breakfast .		Daily Specials		Icecreams
Apple (gf)(v)	\$1.50	Monday - Mac & Cheese (v)	\$4.50	Icy Pole
Banana (gf)(v)	\$1.50	Tuesday - Mexican Street Food Sweet Corn (gf)(v)	\$4.00	Frosty Fruits
Vegemite Toast (v)	\$1.50	Wednesday - Hot Dog, Cheese, Sauce	\$4.50	-
Cereal / Milk (v)	\$2.50	Thursday - Spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.50	
Muffin (v)	\$3.50	Friday - Fried Rice (gf)(v)	\$4.50	
Fruit Salad Cup (gf)(v)	\$3.00			
Yoghurt, Granola, Berry Cup (gf)(v)	\$4.00	Mon/Wed/Fri		Drinks
Ham and Cheese Croissant	\$4.50	Sausage Roll	\$4.50	Chill - Flavoured Milk 600ml
Bacon and Egg Toastie	\$5.00	Pie	\$4.80	Shake n Shake 600ml
		Blackbean Burrito Roll (v) pre-order only	\$4.50	Emma & Tom's Juice & Smoothies
Recess & Lunch		Tues / Thurs		Nippy's Iced Coffee
Croissant - Ham and Cheese	\$4.50	Pizza Sub	\$4.50	Iced Tea
Toastie	\$4.50		100	Orange C 600ml
Chicken, Cheese and Mayo		Snacks		Fruit Juice Box
Ham and Cheese		Apple (gf)(v)	\$1.50	Up & Go
Sandwich / Roll (GF option +50c)	\$4.50 / \$5.00	Banana (gf)(v)	\$1.50	Water
Chicken and Salad		Cookie (v)	\$2.20	
Ham and Salad		Muffin (v)	\$3.50	
Salad (v) pre order only		Yoghurt / Yogo (v)	\$2.50	
Cheese and Vegemite Sandwich (v)	\$2.00	Vege Chips (gf)(v)	\$2.50	
Wrap	\$4.50	Grain Waves (v)	\$2.50	
Chicken and Salad		Pretzels (v)	\$3.00	
Ham and Salad		Fruit Salad Cup (gf)(v)	\$3.50	
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls (2)	\$5.00	Yoghurt, Granola, Berry Cup (gf)(v)	\$4.50	
Teriyaki Chicken (gf)				***NO ITEM OVE
Avocado (gf)(v)				NO ITENIOVER
Sushi	\$5.00			
Chicken (gf)		Meal Deals \$6.00		
Vegetarian (gf)(v)		Sushi + Water		
Toasted Turkish Bread	\$5.00			
Chicken, Cheese and Mayo		Wrap + Orange C 300ml		
Burger	\$5.00	Sandwich + Juice Box		\rangle >
Cheeseburger			2 B	
Vegetarian (v) pre order only			35	

Homemade Soup (gf)(v) winter months

\$2.50





Pre-ordering is available, to avoid any queue. Vegetarian (v) Gluten free (gf) Other dietary options also available with pre-ordering. Items may contain nuts, milk, eggs, fish or other allergens. Please ask café staff for further information if you have dietary requirements, prior to purchase.